Delhi Transport Corporation

Delhi Transport Corporation
(Govt. of NCT of Delhi)

Transfer Order

Report Date: 09/02/2017

No. : PLD-Ill/Trans/2017/59

The following Transfer/Posting of the Officer(s) is/are hereby ordered with effect from 07/01/2017
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Officer Name

KAILASH
CHAND

ASHOK
KUMAR

HAR LAL
SINGH

SATYAVIR
TYAGI

RAM KUMAR

MAHABIR
SINGH

NAWAB ALI

SHYAMLAL

BHUPENDER
SINGH

JAI KUMAR

BHAJAN LAL

JAI PARKASH

AMAR PAL

ANIL KUMAR

Token
No

42699

44269

44420

45945

46138

46708

49455

51025

51473

51941

52017

60261

61134

61335

- This report is sorted on Depot
- This report displays the Employee Details in all the Depots
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HASANPUR Normal
DEPOT
NANGLOI Normal
DEPOT
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DEPOT
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DEPOT Il
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[Powered by MGRMNet- M-Organ]

Department

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Date:07/01/2017

Additonal

Charge

-- Required By: Admin Department



Delhi Transport Corporation

Delhi Transport Corporation

(Govt. of NCT of Delhi)
Transfer Order

Report Date: 09/02/2017
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Officer Name

SATISH
KUMAR

SOMRAT
TYAGI

AJAY KUMAR

VIJAYANT
TOMAR

Token
No

61463

79005

79008

87372
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YAMUNA
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The Concerned Officer(s) is/are requested to report to the concerned officer for further duties.
This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

Person(s) Concerned

Through concerned unit head [ YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT ]

Cc to:

1.Concerned Unit head [ YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT ] and [ HASANPUR DEPOT ]
2.0Officer in charge of Unit head [ YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT ] and [ HASANPUR DEPOT ]

Show the Debugger Trace Report

- This report is sorted on Depot
- This report displays the Employee Details in all the Depots
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Manager [PLD]



