

Delhi Transport Corporation (Govt. of NCT of Delhi) Transfer Order

Report Date: 09/02/2017

No.: PLD-III/Trans/2017/59

Date:07/01/2017

The following Transfer/Posting of the Officer(s) is/are hereby ordered with effect from 07/01/2017

S. No.	Officer Name	Token No	Designation	Unit Present Posting	New Posting	Ground For Transfer	Functional Designation	Department	Additonal Charge
1	KAILASH CHAND	42699	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	HASANPUR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
2	ASHOK KUMAR	44269	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	NANGLOI DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
3	HAR LAL SINGH	44420	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	GAZIPUR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
4	SATYAVIR TYAGI	45945	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	RAJGHAT DEPOT II	Normal		Traffic	
5	RAM KUMAR	46138	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	GAZIPUR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
6	MAHABIR SINGH	46708	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
7	NAWAB ALI	49455	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	RAJGHAT DEPOT II	Normal		Traffic	
8	SHYAMLAL	51025	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
9	BHUPENDER SINGH	51473	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	GAZIPUR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
10	JAI KUMAR	51941	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	NAND NAGRI DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
11	BHAJAN LAL	52017	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	NAND NAGRI DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
12	JAI PARKASH	60261	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	RAJGHAT DEPOT II	Normal		Traffic	
13	AMAR PAL	61134	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	RAJGHAT DEPOT II	Normal		Traffic	
14	ANIL KUMAR	61335	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	NAND NAGRI DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	

This report is sorted on DepotThis report displays the Employee Details in all the Depots



Delhi Transport Corporation (Govt. of NCT of Delhi) Transfer Order

Report Date: 09/02/2017

S. No.	Officer Name	Token No	Designation	Unit Present Posting	New Posting	Ground For Transfer	Functional Designation	Department	Additonal Charge
15	SATISH KUMAR	61463	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
16	SOMRAT TYAGI	79005	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
17	AJAY KUMAR	79008	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	
18	VIJAYANT TOMAR	87372	CONDUCTOR	YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT	EAST VINOD NAGAR DEPOT	Normal		Traffic	

The Concerned Officer(s) is/are requested to report to the concerned officer for further duties. This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

Manager [PLD]

Person(s) Concerned

Through concerned unit head [YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT]

Cc to:

1.Concerned Unit head [YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT] and [HASANPUR DEPOT]

2.Officer in charge of Unit head [YAMUNA VIHAR DEPOT] and [HASANPUR DEPOT]

Show the Debugger Trace Report